Accessories Order Accessories as Separate Line Items
Rack Mount Kit P/N Description H W D GSA NET
DES-RK-F FRONT Rack Rail Kit (shown) 75.12$
DES-RK-FR FRONT & REAR Rail Kit 150.24$
Note: One Inner End Required per Front & Rear Rail Kit - Except on 24" Wide Consoles
Adjustable Shelf Kit For 12" Deep Frames - 310 Series
DES-ASK-1218 Includes Two Shelves and Pilaster Kit 1 16 12 118.61$
DES-ASK-1224 1 22 12 126.52$
DES-ASK-1230 1 28 12 134.43$
DES-ASK-1236 1 34 12 142.34$
DES-ASK-1242 1 40 12 150.24$
DES-ASK-1248 1 46 12 158.15$
DES-ASK-1254 1 52 12 162.10$
DES-ASK-1260 1 58 12 166.06$
For 18" Deep Frames - 370 Series
DES-ASK-1818 Includes Two Shelves and Pilaster Kit 1 16 18 126.52$
DES-ASK-1824 1 22 18 134.43$
DES-ASK-1830 1 28 18 142.34$
DES-ASK-1836 1 34 18 150.24$
DES-ASK-1842 1 40 18 158.15$
DES-ASK-1848 (shown) 1 46 18 166.06$
DES-ASK-1854 1 52 18 170.01$
DES-ASK-1860 1 58 18 173.97$
For 24" Deep Frames - 430 Series
DES-ASK-2418 Includes Two Shelves and Pilaster Kit 1 16 24 134.43$
DES ASK 2424 1 22 24 142 34$
Page 47
DES-ASK-2424 1 22 24 142.34$
DES-ASK-2430 1 28 24 150.24$
DES-ASK-2436 1 34 24 158.15$
DES-ASK-2442 1 40 24 166.06$
DES-ASK-2448 1 46 24 173.97$
DES-ASK-2454 1 52 24 177.92$
DES-ASK-2460 1 58 24 181.87$
For 30" Deep Frames - 490 Series
DES-ASK-3018 Includes Two Shelves and Pilaster Kit 1 16 30 142.34$
DES-ASK-3024 1 22 30 150.24$
DES-ASK-3030 1 28 30 158.15$
DES-ASK-3036 1 34 30 166.06$
DES-ASK-3042 1 40 30 173.97$
DES-ASK-3048 1 46 30 181.87$
DES-ASK-3054 1 52 30 185.83$
DES-ASK-3060 1 58 30 189.78$
Note: When shelf does not span the full width of the frame, as with a pedestal,
a separate moveable Inner End Frame must be ordered.
Moveable Inner End Frames
DES-MEF-12 Moveable Inner End Frame - 12"D - 310 Series 22 1 12 59.31$
DES-MEF-18 Moveable Inner End Frame - 18"D - 370 Series 22 1 18 67.21$
DES-MEF-24 Moveable Inner End Frame - 24"D - 430 Series 22 1 24 75.12$
DES-MEF-30 Moveable Inner End Frame - 30"D - 490 Series 22 1 30 83.03$
Page 47
Desience Modular Consoles
Accessories Order Accessories as Separate Line Items
End Panels P/N Description H W D GSA NET
Includes End Support Leg DES-31-EPL LEFT End Panel With Leg - 31" 27 1 31 197.69$
DES-31-EPR RIGHT End Panel With Leg - 31" 27 1 31 197.69$
DES-31-EPSQ SQUARE End Panel  - 31" 27 1 31 197.69$
Note: Square End Panel required when Extra Deep CPU Front Extension placed at an end condition.
DES-37-EPL LEFT End Panel With Leg - 37" (shown) 27 1 37 205.60$
DES-37-EPR RIGHT End Panel With Leg - 37" 27 1 37 205.60$
DES-37-EPSQ SQUARE End Panel  - 37" (shown) 27 1 37 205.60$
Note: Square End Panel required when Extra Deep CPU Front Extension placed at an end condition.
DES-43-EPL LEFT End Panel With Leg - 43" 27 1 43 213.50$
DES-43-EPR RIGHT End Panel With Leg - 43" 27 1 43 213.50$
DES-43-EPSQ SQUARE End Panel  - 43" 27 1 43 213.50$
Note: Square End Panel required when Extra Deep CPU Front Extension placed at an end condition.
DES-49-EPL LEFT End Panel With Leg - 49" 27 1 49 221.41$
DES-49-EPR RIGHT End Panel With Leg - 49" 27 1 49 221.41$
DES-49-EPSQ SQUARE End Panel  - 49" 27 1 49 221.41$
Note: Square End Panel required when Extra Deep CPU Front Extension placed at an end condition.
Intermediate Support Leg
DES-LEG-10 10" Long Intermediate  Leg 2 1 10 39.54$
Note: Not Required on the 490 series
Page 48
Slatwall End Panels
DES-SW-EP End Panel for Slatwall 10 7 1 75.12$
Slatwall Accessories
DES-PHONE-HD Heavy Duty Slatwall Phone Tray 89.18$
Page 48
Desience Modular Consoles
Order Accessories as separate line items
Monitor Arms &
Plasma Mounts Order Monitor Arms as Separate Line Items
For Open Systems P/N Description H W D GSA NET
Monitor Arm 0 Over 1 - Open
DES-MA-01-OS-H Style "H" (Shown) 227.48$
DES-MA-01-OS-S Style "S" 284.35$
Note: Not available for DSS series
Monitor Arm 1 Over 1 - Open
DES-MA-11-OS-H Style "H" (Shown) 369.66$
DES-MA-11-OS-S Style "S" 454.96$
Note: Not available for DSS series
Monitor Arm 0 Over 2 - Open
DES-MA-02-OS-H Style "H" (Shown) 312.79$
DES-MA-02-OS-S Style "S" 454.96$
Note: Not available for DSS series
Monitor Arm 2 Over 2 - Open
DES-MA-22-OS-H Style "H" (Shown) 568.70$
DES-MA-22-OS-S Style "S" 909.92$
Note: Not available for DSS series
Page 49
COLOR: Monitor Arms are supplied in BLACK
For Slatwall Systems
Monitor Arm 0 Over 1 - Slatwall
DES-MA-01-SW-H Style "H" (Shown) 170.61$
DES-MA-01-SW-S Style "S" 284.35$
Monitor Arm 1 Over 1 - Slatwall
DES-MA-11-SW-H Style "H" (Shown) 369.66$
COLOR: Monitor Arms are supplied in BLACK
Plasma Mount Kit - Slatwall System
DES-PMK Plasma Mount Kit 60 30 4 594.55$
Brushed Grommet Kit Required for Each Console Where the Plasma Mount  is Attached
Order as Separate Line Item
Brushed Grommet Kit
Used With Plasma Mount Kit DES-BGK-18 Brushed Grommet Kit for 18" Wide Console 1 18 2 49.16$
DES-BGK-24 Brushed Grommet Kit for 24" Wide Console 1 24 2 52.95$
DES-BGK-30 Brushed Grommet Kit for 30" Wide Console 1 30 2 56.73$
DES-BGK-36 Brushed Grommet Kit for 36" Wide Console 1 36 2 60.51$
DES-BGK-42 Brushed Grommet Kit for 42" Wide Console 1 42 2 64.29$
DES-BGK-48 Brushed Grommet Kit for 48" Wide Console 1 28 2 68.07$
DES-BGK-54 Brushed Grommet Kit for 54" Wide Console 1 28 2 69.96$
DES-BGK-60 Brushed Grommet Kit for 60" Wide Console 1 60 2 71.86$
Page 49
Desience Modular Consoles
Order Accessories as separate line items
Lights & Accessories
Task Lights - For Open Consoles P/N Description H W D GSA NET
 Compact Fluorescent
DES-FTL-SA-OS Fluorescent Task Light - SA - Open 199.05$
DES-FTL-DA-OS Fluorescent Task Light - DA - Open 218.95$
Halogen
DES-HTL-DA-OS Halogen Task Light - DA - Open 298.57$
SA= Single Arm,  DA = Double Arm
Note: Fluorescent task lights are NOT compatible with dimming switches
Task Lights - For Slatwall Consoles
 Compact Fluorescent
DES-FTL-SA-SW Fluorescent Task Light - SA - Slatwall 184.83$
DES-FTL-DA-SW Fluorescent Task Light - DA - Slatwall 204.73$
Halogen
DES-HTL-DA-SW Halogen Task Light - DA - Slatwall 241.70$
SA= Single Arm,  DA = Double Arm
Note: Fluorescent task lights are NOT compatible with dimming switches
Power Ports
DES-PUPR-L Pop-Up Power Port - Left 227.48$
DES-PUPR-R Pop-Up Power Port - Right 227.48$
Page 50
Note: Not Compatible with 12" Deep Frame - 310 Series
Note: Mounts to top Right or Left hand corner of the deck
Exhaust Fans
DES-EFK Exhaust Fan Kit 99.52$
Kit Includes Fan and mounting Hardware for ONE Fan
Recommended minimum fans:
Small Consoles - Min = 1     (18 & 24W)
Small Consoles - Min = 2     (30 - 48W)
Small Consoles - Min = 3     (Over 48W)
Fans infinitely adjustable side to side - top rear of console
Page 50
Desience Modular Consoles
Order Accessories as separate line items
Slatwall & Rear Access Order Separate Only When Reconfiguring in the Field
Slatwall P/N Description H W D GSA NET
DES-SW-18S Slatwall - 18" Starter 12 18 7 296.53$
DES-SW-24S Slatwall - 24" Starter 12 24 7 316.30$
DES-SW-30S Slatwall - 30" Starter 12 30 7 336.07$
DES-SW-36S Slatwall - 36" Starter 12 36 7 355.84$
DES-SW-42S Slatwall - 42" Starter 12 42 7 375.61$
DES-SW-48S Slatwall - 48" Starter 12 48 7 395.38$
DES-SW-54S Slatwall - 54" Starter 12 54 7 415.14$
DES-SW-60S Slatwall - 60" Starter 12 60 7 434.91$
DES-SW-18A Slatwall - 18" Add-on 12 18 7 268.46$
DES-SW-24A Slatwall - 24" Add-on 12 24 7 284.67$
DES-SW-30A Slatwall - 30" Add-on 12 30 7 304.04$
DES-SW-36A Slatwall - 36" Add-on 12 36 7 320.25$
DES-SW-42A Slatwall - 42" Add-on 12 42 7 339.63$
DES-SW-48A Slatwall - 48" Add-on 12 48 7 355.84$
DES-SW-54A Slatwall - 54" Add-on 12 54 7 373.63$
DES-SW-60A Slatwall - 60" Add-on 12 60 7 391.42$
Rear Deck Access
DES-RDA-18 Rear Deck Access - 18" 1.25 18 6 134.23$
DES-RDA-24 Rear Deck Access - 24" 1.25 24 6 154.00$
DES-RDA-30 Rear Deck Access - 30" 1.25 30 6 173.77$
DES-RDA-36 Rear Deck Access - 36" 1.25 36 6 193.54$
Page 51
DES-RDA-42 Rear Deck Access - 42" 1.25 42 6 213.31$
DES-RDA-48 Rear Deck Access - 48" 1.25 48 6 233.07$
DES-RDA-54 Rear Deck Access - 48" 1.25 54 6 252.84$
DES-RDA-60 Rear Deck Access - 60" 1.25 60 6 272.61$
RHVS Desk-Top Binder Storage
Removable Horizontal - Vertical Storage DES-RHVS-24 Freestanding Binder Storage For 24" Wide Console 15 22 12 197.69$
DES-RHVS-30 Freestanding Binder Storage For 30" Wide Console 15 28 12 217.46$
DES-RHVS-36 Freestanding Binder Storage For 36" Wide Console 15 34 12 237.23$
DES-RHVS-48 Freestanding Binder Storage For 48" Wide Console 15 46 12 256.99$
Extra Power Strips
DES-Pstrip Extra Power Strip 12 2 1 37.82$
One Power Strip Included Standard with
Each Pre-Configured Console
Page 51
desience
Page 52
Credenzas
Page 52
Desience Modular Consoles
Credenza & Conference
Consoles
Credenza Consoles - 24" Deep Frame P/N Description H W D GSA NET
Consoles Include: Frame, Deck Supports, Deck, 15 Amp 7 Outlet Power Strip, CPU Pans, Wire Access
Door, Cable Management Basket, Lift-off Rear Panels, & Front Hinged Doors
Front Doors WITHOUT  Vents
27" Deep Overall        Order: End Panels and Accessories Separately
DES-270-CZA-36 Credenza  27"D x 36"W 29 36 27 1,779.19$
DES-270-CZA-48 Credenza  27"D x 48"W (shown) 29 48 27 1,992.69$
DES-270-CZA-60 Credenza  27"D x 60"W 29 60 27 2,452.52$
Same as Above Except With HINGED REAR DOORS (Instead of Lift-Off Rear Panels)
DES-270-CZA-36-RD Credenza  27"D x 36"W -Rear Doors 29 36 27 1,941.29$
DES-270-CZA-48-RD Credenza  27"D x 48"W -Rear Doors 29 48 27 2,154.80$
DES-270-CZA-60-RD Credenza  27"D x 60"W -Rear Doors 29 60 27 2,614.62$
Consoles Include: Frame, Deck Supports, Deck, 15 Amp 7 Outlet Power Strip, CPU Pans, Wire Access
Door, Cable Management Basket, Lift-off Rear Panels, & Front Hinged Doors
Front Doors WITH Vents        Order: End Panels and Accessories Separately
27" Deep Overall
DES-270-CZA-36V Credenza  27"D x 36"W 29 36 27 1,818.73$
DES-270-CZA-48V Credenza  27"D x 48"W (shown) 29 48 27 2,032.23$
DES-270-CZA-60V Credenza  27"D x 60"W 29 60 27 2 492 05$
Page 53
DES-270-CZA-60V Credenza  27 D x 60 W 29 60 27 2,492.05$
Same as Above Except With Vented HINGED REAR DOORS (Instead of Lift-Off Rear P
DES-270-CZA-36V-RD Credenza  27"D x 36"W -Rear Doors 29 36 27 1,980.83$
DES-270-CZA-48V-RD Credenza  27"D x 48"W -Rear Doors 29 48 27 2,194.34$
DES-270-CZA-60V-RD Credenza  27"D x 60"W -Rear Doors 29 60 27 2,654.16$
DES-27-CZA-EPSQ             27 1 26 213.50$
Page 53
desience dispatch
Page 54
DSS Series
Sit-Stand Consoles
Compatible With 37" Deep Consoles
Page 54
Desience Dispatch   -   Sit-Stand Consoles
Sit-Stand
Corner Consoles
With One Piece Top P/N Description H W D GSA NET
Unit Includes: Frame, Deck, Lifting Legs & Controller,  4 Power Modules, CPU Pans, Wire Access Doors, Cable
Management, Slatwall End Panels & Lift off Panels or Hinged Rear Doors
Front Doors, Pedestals, End Panels and Accessories Ordered Separately
Standard Design with Lift-Off Rear Panels
DSS-371-MC Medium Corner Workstation - Sit-Stand  w/1 Slatwall High (shown 5,139.88$
DSS-371-LC Large Corner Workstation - Sit-Stand - w/1 Slatwall High 5,910.87$
Optional Design with Hinged Rear Doors
DSS-371-MC-RD Medium Corner Workstation - Sit-Stand  w/1 Slatwall High 5,337.57$
DSS-371-LC-RD Large Corner Workstation - Sit-Stand - w/1 Slatwall High 6,148.09$
-LK Rear Door/Panel Lock Option 160.53$
Page 55
With Quick Adjust Keyboard Top P/N Description H W D GSA NET
Unit Includes: Frame, Deck, Lifting Legs & Controller,  4 Power Modules, CPU Pans, Wire Access Doors, Cable
Management, Slatwall End Panels & Lift off Panels or Hinged Rear Doors
Front Doors, Pedestals, End Panels and Accessories Ordered Separately
Standard Design with Lift-Off Rear Panels
DSS-371-MC-KB Medium Corner Workstation - Sit-Stand  w/1 Slatwall High (shown 5,535.26$
DSS-371-LC-KB Large Corner Workstation - Sit-Stand - w/1 Slatwall High 6,306.24$
Optional Design with Hinged Rear Doors
DSS-371-MC-KB-RD Medium Corner Workstation - Sit-Stand  w/1 Slatwall High 5,732.95$
DSS-371-LC-KB-RD Large Corner Workstation - Sit-Stand - w/1 Slatwall High 6,543.47$
-LK Rear Door/Panel Lock Option 160.53$
Page 55
DSS Series
desience dispatch
Page 56
& Accessories
Pre Configured Options
Page 56
Desience Sit-Stand Consoles
Add Option Suffix to Pre-Configured Console Part Number
Pedestals
Flush Drawer Pedestal P/N Description H W D GSA NET
DSS-PED3-12M 12" Wide 3 Dwr Pedestal for Medium Sit-Stand 24 12 22 434.91$
Includes 10" Door
DSS-PED3-12L 12" Wide 3 Dwr Pedestal for Large Sit-Stand 24 12 22 454.68$
Includes 22" Door
DSS-PED3-16M 16" Wide 3 Dwr Pedestal for Medium Sit-Stand 24 18 22 395.38$
Includes 7" Filler Panel
DSS-PED3-16L 16" Wide 3 Dwr Pedestal for Large Sit-Stand (shown) 24 18 22 494.22$
Includes 19" Door
-V Optional Vent 20.21$
-LK Optional Lock 80.26$
Flush Drawer Pedestal P/N Description H W D GSA NET
DSS-PED-12M 12" Wide Pedestal for Medium Sit-Stand 24 12 22 434.91$
Includes 10" Door
DSS-PED-12L 12" Wide Pedestal for Large Sit-Stand 24 12 22 454.68$
Includes 22" Door
DSS-PED-16M 16" Wide Pedestal for Medium Sit-Stand 24 18 22 395.38$
Includes 7" Filler Panel
DSS-PED-16L 16" Wide Pedestal for Large Sit-Stand (shown) 24 18 22 494.22$
Includes 19" Door
-V Optional Vent 20.21$
-LK Optional Lock 80.26$
Page 57
Flush Trash Pedestal P/N Description H W D GSA NET
DSS-TC-12M 12" Wide Pedestal for Medium Sit-Stand 24 12 22 434.91$
Includes 10" Door
DSS-TC-12L 12" Wide Pedestal for Large Sit-Stand 24 12 22 454.68$
Includes 22" Door
DSS-TC-16M 16" Wide Pedestal for Medium Sit-Stand 24 18 22 395.38$
Includes 7" Filler Panel
DSS-TC-16L 16" Wide Pedestal for Large Sit-Stand (shown) 24 18 22 494.22$
Includes 19" Door
-V Optional Vent 20.21$
-LK Optional Lock 80.26$
Flush Docking Station P/N Description H W D GSA NET
DSS-DOC-18M 18" Flush Docking Pedestal for Medium Sit-Stand 24 18 22 407.24$
Includes 4" Filler Panel
DSS-DOC-18L 18" Flush Docking Pedestal for Large Sit-Stand (shown 24 18 22 446.77$
Includes 16" Door
-V Optional Vent 20.21$
-LK Optional Lock 80.26$
Page 57
Desience Sit-Stand Consoles
Add Option Suffix to Pre-Configured Console Part Number
Internal Accessories,
End Panels,
Door Options
Slide-Out Shelf for CPU P/N Description H W D GSA NET
DSS-SO-24-M 24"D Slide Out Shelf for Medium Sit Stand Console 185.83$
DSS-SO-24-L 24"D Slide Out Shelf for Large Sit Stand Console (shown) 197.69$
Rack-Mount Option P/N Description H W D GSA NET
DSS-RK-F-M Front Rack-Mount Kit for Medium Sit Stand (shown) 75.12$
DSS-RK-FR-M Front & Rear Rack-Mount Kit for Medium Sit Stand 150.24$
DSS-RK-F-L Front Rack-Mount Kit for Large Sit Stand 150.24$
DSS-RK-FR-L Front & Rear Rack-Mount Kit for Large Sit Stand 225.36$
The Large Size Includes moveable inner frame
Shelf Kits P/N Description H W D GSA NET
DSS-SK-24-M 24"D Shelf Kit for Medium Sit Stand 142.34$
DSS-SK24--L 24"D Shelf Kit for Large Sit Stand (shown) 150.24$
Front Doors P/N Description H W D GSA NET
DSS-FD-MD Front Door for Medium Sit Stand 154.20$
DSS-FD-LG Front Door for Large Sit Stand (Double Doors) (shown) 166.06$
      Add the Price of Locks to Rear Door Price
-LK Optional Lock 80.26$
Page 58
LK Optional Lock 80.26$
Vented Front Doors P/N Description H W D GSA NET
DSS-FD-MD-V Vented Front Door for Medium Sit Stand 173.71$
DSS-FD-LG-V Vented Front Door for Large Sit Stand (Double Doors) (shown) 185.83$
      Add the Price of Locks to Rear Door Price
-LK Optional Lock 80.26$
End Conditions P/N Description H W D GSA NET
DSS-EPL End Panel for Sit-Stand - Left (shown) 158.15$
DSS-EPR End Panel for Sit-Stand - Right 158.15$
DSS-DKG-L Left Ganging Kit 118.91$
DSS-DKG-R Right Ganging Kit 118.91$
For attaching to a stationary 370 series console
Personal Environments System P/N Description H W D GSA NET
DSS-PES-NH Personal Environments System - NO Heater 1,592.36$
Includes:
  Filtered Air Circulation
  Dimmable Light Control
  White Noise
DSS-PES-WH Personal Environments System - WITH Heater 2,274.80$
Same as above plus:
  Variable Forced Air Heat
Extra Power Strips P/N Description H W D GSA NET
DES-Pstrip Extra Power Strip 37.82$
Four Power Strips Included Standard with
Each Pre-Configured Console
Page 58
 desience modular consoles
GSA May 2008 Rev. A, 5/1/2008